Pall PSS porous metal filter cartridges are made from
fine stainless-steel powders sintered to form rugged
high voids and fixed pore filters with high temperature,
pressure, and solvent resistance. P Series cartridges begin
as flat porous sheets which are shaped and welded into
cylindrical elements. S Series cartridges are produced
in cylindrical form with higher voids and narrower pore
size distributions for greater flows at comparable ratings.

8Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow (non-FDA materials)
Ordering Information
Part number nomenclature:
MBS100
Example:  MBS100 1 PF  J  (See bold references in tables below.)
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3
This information is a guide to the part number structure and possible
options. For availability of specific options and housing details, please
contact Pall.
Table 1:  Length
Code Nominal Length Filter Area
1 10 in. (254 mm) 0.05 m2 (0.5 ft2)
2 20 in. (508 mm) 0.09 m2 (1.0 ft2)
3 30 in. (762 mm) 0.14 m2 (1.5 ft2)
Table 2:  Liquid and Gas Rating
Code Liquid Ratings7 Gas Ratings7
PD 55 µm 20 µm
PE 35 µm 11 µm
PF 20 µm 2.8 µm
PH* 13 µm 1.3 µm
P09 9 µm 0.8 µm
P05 5 µm 0.4 µm
S35 35 µm 11 µm
S200 20 µm 2.8 µm
S100* 10 µm 0.8 µm
S050 5 µm 0.4 µm
Table 3:  Gasket Options
Code Gasket Options
H13 Buna-N gaskets (Standard)
H Viton8
J Ethylene Propylene
J7 Ethylene Propylene (Steam Service)
Typical Liquid Flow Rates6
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0
3.2
2.4
1.6
0.8
0
200
150
100
50
0
2 4 6 8
Flow Rate (L/min)
Flow Rate (gpm)